The Mayor and Council of Middletown

Permits and Inspections Department 19 W. Green Street Middletown, DE 19709



April 3, 2019

The Town of Middletown is hosting its 19th Annual Golf Benefit for the American Cancer Society "RELAY FOR LIFE" on Friday, May 17, 2019. (Rain Date: May 24, 2019)

We invite you to join us for a day of golfing with friends. This is a great way to have fun but more importantly to raise funds to support a cure for cancer.

The golf tournament will be held at the Frog Hollow Golf Course located at The Legends on Cedar Lane Road in Middletown. Additional tournament information and a registration form are enclosed. Please call 378-3587 or 378-1171 if you need further information.

Hole sponsorship is available for \$100 - advertise your business and support the American Cancer Society!

<u>This is a limited event - advanced registration is a must!</u> Please return the registration form as soon as possible. No registrations will be accepted after Wednesday, May 8th!

Please join us for refreshments and a barbecue at the Frog Hollow Clubhouse following the tournament.

Hope to see you on the 17th! Thank you for making this such a successful event!

THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL OF MIDDLETOWN

Enclosures (2)

Office: (302) 378-1171 FAX: (302) 378-5675 www.middletownde.org

Town of Middletown

19th Annual "Relay for Life" Golf Benefit

Registration Form

Yes ~ Please Register us for the May 17th Golf Benefit!

RAIN DATE - May 24th

PLEASE PRINT

Company Name:	
	Phone No:
E-Mail Address:	
TEAM MEMBERS:	
1	3
2	4
Check enclosed for \$50	00 – Entry Fee
Check enclosed for \$10	00 – "Hole Sponsorship"
Please make check payable to:	Relay for Life Golf Benefit
Mail to:	19 West Green Street Middletown, DE 19709-1315



TOWN OF MIDDLETOWN





AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY BENEFIT

"BEST BALL" Tournament at Frog Hollow Golf Course

Friday, May 17th - Tee Time 9:00 a.m.

Rain Date: Friday, May 24th

Registration: 8 a.m. to 8:40 a.m.

Tee Time: 9:00 a.m.

Entry Fee: \$500.00 per foursome

Team prizes for: First, Second and Third Place

Individual prizes: Hole-in-One Hole 6 Car

Hole-in-One Hole 14
Closest to Pin Hole 6
Closest to Pin Hole 14
Longest Drive Hole 11
Most Accurate Drive Hole 15

<u>Entry fee includes</u>: complimentary practice driving range, putting greens, putting tournament, refreshments and barbecue at the Frog Hollow Clubhouse following the tournament.

Complimentary coffee and donuts during registration!



NOTE: <u>Please</u> call Pat Keefe at 302-376-6500, Frog Hollow Golf Course, if you have a player change before the tournament.